Clerk Item No.	Proposed By	Assigned To	<u>Summary</u>
141-11	OMB	H, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2011
		, ,	AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE NASSAU COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF MENTAL HEALTH,
			CHEMICAL DEPENDENCY AND DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITY SERVICES. 141-11(OMB)
142-11	OMB	H, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2011
			AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE HEALTH DEPARTMENT. 142-11(OMB)
143-11	OMB	H, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2011
			AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE DEPARTMENT OF MENTAL HEALTH, CHEMICAL
			DEPENDENCY & DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITY SERVICES. 143-11(OMB)
144-11	OMB	H, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2011
			AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE HEALTH DEPARTMENT. 144-11(OMB)
145-11	OMB	H, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2011
			AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE HEALTH DEPARTMENT. 145-11(OMB)
146-11	OMB	H, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2011
			AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
4.5.44	01.50	** = =	CONNECTION WITH THE HEALTH DEPARTMENT. 146-11(OMB)
147-11	OMB	H, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2011
			AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
140 11	OMB	II E D	CONNECTION WITH THE NASSAU COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH. 147-11(OMB)
148-11	OMB	H, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2011
			AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
149-11	OMB	HED	CONNECTION WITH THE HEALTH DEPARTMENT. 148-11(OMB)
149-11	OMB	H, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2011 AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE HEALTH DEPARTMENT. 149-11(OMB)
150-11	OMB	H, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2011
150-11	ONID	п, г, к	AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE HEALTH DEPARTMENT. 150-11(OMB)
			COMMECTION WITH THE HEALTH DEPARTMENT, 130-11(OMD)

Health

152-11	OMB	H, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2011
			AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE NASSAU COUNTY OFFICE OF HOUSING & HOMELESS
			SERVICES. 152-11(OMB)
167-11	HE	MA, H, F,	RESOLUTION NO2011
		R	A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY OF NASSAU TO ENTER INTO AN
			INTERMUNICIPAL AGREEMENT TO COOPERATE WITH SUFFOLK COUNTY PURSUANT
			TO THE NEW YORK STATE CONSTITUTION AND THE GENERAL MUNICIPAL LAW. 167-
			11(HE)

Health 2